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X 1 Brunnstrom Kjell Acreo Kjell.Brunnstrom@acreo.se

X |2 | Webster Arthur NTIA/ITS webster@its.bldrdoc.gov

X |3 | Schmidmer Chris Opticom cs@opticom.de

X |4 | Hands David BT david.2.hands@bt.com

X | 5 | Takahashi Akira NTT takahashi.akira@lab.ntt.co.jp

X |6 | Watanabe Keishiro NTT watanabe. keishiro@lab.ntt.co.jp

X |7 | Okamoto Jun NTT okamoto.jun@lab.ntt.co.jp

X | 8 | Gustafsson Jorgen Ericsson Jorgen.gustafsson@ericsson.com

X 9 Pettersson Martin Ericsson martin.m.pettersson@ericsson.com

X | 10 | Yamada Toru NEC t-yamada@ap.jp.nec.com

x | 11 | Garcia Marie-Neige | Deutsche Telekom AG | Marie-Neige.Garcia@telekom.de

X | 12 | Mauthe Andreas Lancaster University

X | 13 | Dhondt Yves IBBT Ghent University | yves.dhondt@ugent.be

X | 14 | Staelens Nicolas IBBT Ghent University | nicolas.staelens@intec.ugent.be

X | 15 | Corriveau Phil INTEL philip.j.corriveau@intel.com

X |16 | Lee Chulhee Yonsei University chulhee@yonsei.ac.kr

X | 17 | Winkler Stefan Symmetricom swinkler@symmetricom.com

X | 18 | Morton Al AT&T acmorton@att.com

X |19 Muhammad farooq@kwillcorporation.com
Sabir Farooq K-Will Corporation

X |20 | Mu Mu Lancaster University mumu.mm@gmail.com

X | 21 | Cermak Greg Verizon Greg.cermak@verizon.com

X |22 | Huynh-Thu | Quan Psytechnics quan. huynh-thu@psytechnics.com

X | 23 | Sugimoto Osamu KDDI sugimoto@Kkddilabs.jp

X | 24 | Rolland Paul Witbe rol@witbe.net

X | 25 | Hoffman Gregory Tektronix gregory.l.hoffman@tektronix.com

X | 26 | Bitto Roland Opticom rb@opticom.de

X | 27 | McMenamin Paul Telchemy paul.mcmenamin@telchemy.com

X |28 AGH University of janowski@kt.agh.edu.pl
Janowski Lucjan Science & Technology

X | 29 | Pahalawatta | Peshala Dolby Labs PPAHA@dolby.com

X 30 emmanuel.wyckens@orange-
Wyckens Emmanuel Orange Labs-FT ftgroup.com

X | 31 | Pinson Margaret NTIA/ITS Margaret@its.bldrdoc.gov

X |32 | Rolland Paul Witbe rol@witbe.net

X | 33 | Valenzuela Marcelo University of Chile mvalenzu@ing.uchile.cl

X |34 | Ford Carolyn NTIA/ITS cford@its.bldrdoc.gov

X |35 . . Marcus.Barkowsky@nt.e-technik.uni-
Barkowsky Marcus Universitéat Erlangen- | erlangen.de
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X |36 | Le Callet Patrick University of Nantes patrick.lecallet@univ-nantes.fr

X 37 | Suresh Nitin VQLink Nitin.suresh@vglink.com

X | 38 | Raake Alexander Deutsche Telekom AG | Alexander.Raake@telekom.de
X | 39 | Reckwerdt Bill Video Clarity bill@videoclarity.com




